
            
             मुरग ांव पत्तन प्र धिकरण-धिककत्स  ववभ ग 
              MORMUGAO PORT AUTHORITY-MEDICAL DEPARTMENT 

MEDICAL PROCUREMENT & STORES  
HEADLAND, SADA, MORMUGAO, GOA-403 804 

  

Date: 20/10/2022 

                                        CORRIGENDUM 
      

Sub: Tender Closing Date: Tender No. MPT-PS-595 

 

Tender Closing Date & time of the Tender No. MPT-PS-595 is to be read as 

31-10-2022 at 15.00hrs. 

 

All the other terms & conditions remains unchanged. 

 

                                                                         CMO 
 

 


